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010 CONCORD TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 3.295990 0.1803873.88109530.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152847.64136744.11159953.820000 0.1148022.4413241.889553

015 CONCORD TWP-EAST CLINTON LSD 8.927141 2.094276 3.295990 0.3141703.88109526.723264 2.00000025.8102727.11152844.63150640.49830459.050000 0.2441753.0057302.280514

020 GREEN TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 3.361328 0.1867283.61699230.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152847.37726444.17693754.320000 0.1278122.4413241.889553

030 JASPER TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 3.089324 0.1683103.22009530.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152846.98036743.90493352.790000 0.1100522.4413241.889553

040 JASPER TWP-MLDGV CORP/M T LSD 8.927141 2.094276 0.989324 6.067528 0.2124958.1407521.12009530.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152853.02111947.87246160.790000 0.1277992.4413241.889553

050 JASPER TWP-OCTA CORP/M T LSD 8.927141 2.094276 0.989324 2.100000 0.1683102.1000001.12009530.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152846.98036743.90493352.790000 0.1100522.4413241.889553

060 JEFFERSON TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 6.492189 0.1987387.76069330.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152849.93960146.00849757.420000 0.1302760.8599600.590252

070 JEFFERSON TWP-GREENVIEW LSD 8.927141 3.247097 6.492189 0.2867617.76069324.050017 3.03118624.0500207.11152844.84490841.27517557.870000 0.2250760.8599600.590252

080 JEF TWP-JEFRSNV CORP/M T LSD 8.927141 2.094276 4.092189 3.853694 0.2131604.3488055.36069330.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152851.88840647.46219160.320000 0.1397820.8599600.590252

090 JEFFERSON TWP-OCTA CP/M T LSD 8.927141 2.094276 4.092189 2.100000 0.1997822.1000005.36069330.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152849.63960145.70849757.120000 0.1309600.8599600.590252

100 MADISON TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 4.211207 0.2040525.09604930.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152848.85632145.02681656.570000 0.1363572.4413241.889553

110 MADISON TWP-MADISON PLAINS SD 8.927141 1.800000 4.211207 0.4992385.09604946.328167 1.80000020.7171217.11152864.59268135.72940971.350000 0.0947072.4413241.889553

120 MARION TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 2.700000 0.1832032.70000030.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152847.93701844.28677154.220000 0.1158803.9180702.660715

125 MARION TWP-BPM FIRE-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 2.700000 0.1842032.70000030.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152847.50024044.23253754.220000 0.1239363.4812922.606481

130 MARION TWP-N HLND COPR/M T LSD 8.927141 2.094276 0.700000 4.256513 0.2113995.6028770.70000030.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152851.53989546.54328459.020000 0.1267393.9180702.660715

140 PAINT TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 2.233828 0.1957672.41998430.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152847.22022443.76636554.420000 0.1323013.4812922.606481

150 PAINT TWP-MADISON PLAINS SD 8.927141 1.800000 2.233828 0.5018942.41998446.328167 1.80000020.7171217.11152862.95658434.46895869.200000 0.0902233.4812922.606481

160 PAINT TWP-BLMNBRG CP/M T LSD 8.927141 2.094276 0.683828 4.297479 0.2185185.0537430.86998430.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152850.72396746.51384459.520000 0.1477833.4812922.606481

170 PERRY TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 2.742429 0.1784612.97463130.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152846.73490343.55803853.020000 0.1185432.4413241.889553

180 PERRY TWP-GREENFIELD EVSD 8.927141 2.094276 2.742429 0.2096422.97463120.000000 2.00000020.0000007.11152834.85600832.44420941.050000 0.1508890.8599600.590252

190 UNION TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 4.185093 0.1715634.45911830.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152848.21939045.00070254.320000 0.1123092.4413241.889553

210 WASHINGTON CORP-WAS C H CSD 8.927141 2.094276 0.000000 2.300000 0.3475972.3000000.00000028.647451 2.00000028.5831977.11152844.41019241.88427864.200000 0.3082532.4413241.889553

215 WASHINGTON CORP-MIAMI TRACE SD 8.927141 2.094276 0.000000 2.300000 0.1679742.3000000.00000030.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152846.06027243.11560951.820000 0.1111492.4413241.889553

220 WAYNE TWP-MIAMI TRACE LSD 8.927141 2.094276 2.957144 0.1751892.80079230.297531 2.00000029.8145287.11152846.56106443.77275353.070000 0.1226492.4413241.889553

PENNY PATTON, Treasurer, FAYETTE County, Ohio
Certificate

I hereby certify that the levies as set forth hereon are correct and in accordance with the provisions of the statutes.

BRENDA MOSSBARGER, Auditor, FAYETTE County, Ohio

2024 Tax Rates, FAYETTE, Ohio
Rate is expressed in Dollars and Cents on One Thousand Dollars valuation

Taxation


